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SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of examinations
Date:- 28.06.2022

No. STU/COE/2022-23/82

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
B. Pharma Il Semester (Main) Examination July-2022

Theory examination

Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

;;'. Date/Day Subject Paper code
1. | 23/07/2022 Saturday Human Anatomy & Physiology -II B.PH201T
2. | 25/07/2022 Monday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I B.PH202T
3. | 27/07/2022 Wednesday | Biochemistry B.PH203T
4. | 30/07/2022 Saturday Pathophysiology B.PH204T
5. | 01/08/2022 Monday Computer Applications in Pharmacy* B.PH205T
6. | 03/08/2022 Wednesday | Environmental Sciences® B.PH206T

Practical Examination

Time: 10:00 am onwards

Sr. No. Date/Day Subject Code
1. | 04/08/2022 Thursday | Human Anatomy & Physiology-II B.PH207P
2. | 05/08/2022 Friday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-1 B.PH208P
3. | 06/08/2022 Saturday Biochemistry B.PH209P
4. | 08/08/2022 Monday Computer Applications in Pharmacy* B.PH210P

*Non university exam (NUE)

Note: Students are advised to see notice board regularly.
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